Safety Luminaire
RoundTech MR SEO
1 EATON RoundTech MR SEO Datasheet - February 2021
eFocus
  3377
Ordering details
Order code Description
RoundTech MR SEO

Degree of protection IP44-IP65 / IK05
Connection terminals up to 1x2.5 mm² with screw
up to 1x2.5 mm² with screw, removable up
to 2x2.5 mm² screwless pushwire
In & Out mains terminals (L, N, E)
CGLine+ bus through-wiring up to 2,5 mm²
Rated voltage 220-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Housing material Polycarbonate (850 °C glow wire resistant)
Housing colour White RAL9003 (custom color variants available)
Insulation Class Class II
Color Rendering Index R70
Color Temperature 5700K
Light source 4 LEDs Escape Route / 4 LEDs Open Area
Permissible ambient temperature +5°C to +45°C
Stand Alone
RT2RSO150SA1H RoundTech Med. Recessed SA NM IP44 Open area 0.6VA/0.3W  1h 150 lm LiFeP04 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSO150SA3H RoundTech Med. Recessed SA NM IP44 Open area 0.6VA/0.3W 3h 150 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RT2RSEO200STF1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed SA MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200STF3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed SA MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
Auto-test
RT2RSEO200ATF1H RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP44 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200ATF3H RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP44 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RT2RSEO200ATF1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200ATF3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
CGLine+
RT2RSEO200CGL1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
RT2RSEO200CGL3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RT2RSEO400CGL1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W 1h 400 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
CGLine+ High bay variant for application up to 12m of height
RT2RHEO200CGL3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65 ✓ 1.8VA/1.1W  3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
Acces
110
220000
59 5